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Adelaide Softball Association Competition 2023/24 · B Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 13 Oct 2023

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 14 Oct 2023 13:00 Diamond 01 B Port Adelaide B West Torrens

Sat 14 Oct 2023 13:00 Diamond 02 B Hills B Sturt Blue

Sat 14 Oct 2023 13:00 Diamond 03 B Sturt Navy B Seacombe

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 20 Oct 2023

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 21 Oct 2023 13:00 Diamond 01 B Sturt Blue B Seacombe

Sat 21 Oct 2023 13:00 Diamond 02 B West Torrens B Glenelg

Sat 21 Oct 2023 13:00 Diamond 11 B Port Adelaide B Hills

Tue 24 Oct 2023 19:30 Diamond 02 B Seacombe B Hills
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Tue 24 Oct 2023 20:00 Diamond 01 B Port Adelaide B Sturt Navy

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 27 Oct 2023

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 28 Oct 2023 13:00 Diamond 01 B Glenelg B Hills

Sat 28 Oct 2023 13:00 Diamond 02 B West Torrens B Sturt Navy

Sat 28 Oct 2023 13:00 Diamond 03 B Sturt Blue B Port Adelaide

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 03 Nov 2023

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 04 Nov 2023 13:00 Diamond 01 B Hills B West Torrens

Sat 04 Nov 2023 13:00 Diamond 02 B Sturt Navy B Sturt Blue

Sat 04 Nov 2023 13:00 Diamond 03 B Glenelg B Seacombe

Tue 07 Nov 2023 19:30 Diamond 02 B Seacombe B West Torrens

Tue 07 Nov 2023 20:00 Diamond 01 B Sturt Blue B Glenelg

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 10 Nov 2023

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 11 Nov 2023 13:00 Diamond 01 B Sturt Blue B Seacombe

Sat 11 Nov 2023 13:00 Diamond 02 B Port Adelaide B Hills

Sat 11 Nov 2023 13:00 Diamond 03 B Glenelg B West Torrens

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 17 Nov 2023

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 18 Nov 2023 13:00 Diamond 01 B Sturt Navy B Glenelg

Sat 18 Nov 2023 13:00 Diamond 02 B Port Adelaide B Seacombe

Sat 18 Nov 2023 13:00 Diamond 03 B West Torrens B Sturt Blue

Tue 21 Nov 2023 19:30 Diamond 02 B Glenelg B Port Adelaide

Tue 21 Nov 2023 20:00 Diamond 01 B Sturt Blue B Hills

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 24 Nov 2023

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

PLEASE NOTE: diamond changes have occurred as at 9AM 25/11/23

Sat 25 Nov 2023 13:00 Diamond 03 B Seacombe B Hills

Sat 25 Nov 2023 13:00 Diamond 04 B Port Adelaide B Sturt Navy

Sat 25 Nov 2023 13:00 Diamond 05 B Sturt Blue B Glenelg
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Round 8 · Week starting Fri 01 Dec 2023
Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 02 Dec 2023 13:00 Diamond 01 B Sturt Blue B Sturt Navy

Sat 02 Dec 2023 13:00 Diamond 02 B Seacombe B Glenelg

Sat 02 Dec 2023 13:00 Diamond 03 B West Torrens B Hills

Tue 05 Dec 2023 19:30 Diamond 02 B Hills B Sturt Navy

Tue 05 Dec 2023 20:00 Diamond 01 B Port Adelaide B Sturt Blue

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 08 Dec 2023

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 09 Dec 2023 13:00 Diamond 03 B Glenelg B West Torrens

Sat 09 Dec 2023 13:00 Diamond 11 B Hills B Port Adelaide

Sat 09 Dec 2023 13:00 Diamond 14 B Seacombe B Sturt Blue

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 15 Dec 2023

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away
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Sat 16 Dec 2023 13:00 Diamond 03 B Seacombe B Port Adelaide
Sat 16 Dec 2023 13:00 Diamond 04 B Sturt Blue B West Torrens

Sat 16 Dec 2023 13:00 Diamond 09 B Glenelg B Sturt Navy

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 12 Jan 2024

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

B Glenelg have a BYE.

B Hills have a BYE.

B Port Adelaide have a BYE.

B Seacombe have a BYE.

B Sturt Blue have a BYE.

B Sturt Navy have a BYE.

B West Torrens have a BYE.

Round 12 · Week starting Fri 19 Jan 2024

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 20 Jan 2024 13:00 Diamond 01 B Seacombe B West Torrens

Sat 20 Jan 2024 13:00 Diamond 02 B Hills B Sturt Navy

Sat 20 Jan 2024 13:00 Diamond 03 B Glenelg B Port Adelaide
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Round 13 · Week starting Fri 26 Jan 2024

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

B Glenelg have a BYE.

B Hills have a BYE.

B Port Adelaide have a BYE.

B Seacombe have a BYE.

B Sturt Blue have a BYE.

B Sturt Navy have a BYE.

B West Torrens have a BYE.

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 02 Feb 2024

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 03 Feb 2024 13:00 Diamond 01 B Sturt Navy B Glenelg

Sat 03 Feb 2024 13:00 Diamond 02 B Port Adelaide B Seacombe

Sat 03 Feb 2024 13:00 Diamond 03 B West Torrens B Sturt Blue

Tue 06 Feb 2024 19:30 Diamond 02 B Sturt Navy B West Torrens

Tue 06 Feb 2024 20:00 Diamond 01 B Hills B Glenelg
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Round 15 · Week starting Fri 09 Feb 2024

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 10 Feb 2024 13:00 Diamond 01 B Sturt Navy B Port Adelaide

Sat 10 Feb 2024 13:00 Diamond 02 B Glenelg B Sturt Blue

Sat 10 Feb 2024 13:00 Diamond 03 B Hills B Seacombe

Round 16 · Week starting Fri 16 Feb 2024

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 17 Feb 2024 13:00 Diamond 01 B Port Adelaide B Sturt Blue

Sat 17 Feb 2024 13:00 Diamond 02 B Sturt Navy B West Torrens

Sat 17 Feb 2024 13:00 Diamond 03 B Hills B Glenelg

Tue 20 Feb 2024 19:30 Diamond 02 B Seacombe B Sturt Navy

Tue 20 Feb 2024 20:00 Diamond 01 B West Torrens B Port Adelaide

Round 17 · Week starting Fri 23 Feb 2024

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 24 Feb 2024 13:00 Diamond 01 B Glenelg B Port Adelaide
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Sat 24 Feb 2024 13:00 Diamond 02 B West Torrens B Seacombe

Sat 24 Feb 2024 13:00 Diamond 03 B Sturt Navy B Hills

Round 18 · Week starting Fri 01 Mar 2024

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 02 Mar 2024 13:00 Diamond 01 B West Torrens B Port Adelaide

Sat 02 Mar 2024 13:00 Diamond 02 B Seacombe B Sturt Navy

Sat 02 Mar 2024 13:00 Diamond 03 B Sturt Blue B Hills

Round 19 · Week starting Fri 08 Mar 2024

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 09 Mar 2024 13:00 Diamond 03 B Sturt Navy B Sturt Blue

Sat 09 Mar 2024 13:00 Diamond 04 B Glenelg B Seacombe

Sat 09 Mar 2024 13:00 Diamond 09 B Hills B West Torrens

Finals · Week starting Fri 15 Mar 2024

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away
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Saturday 16.3.24
Diamond 1-1.00pm game is Semi-Final 1: 3v4. Winner moves to the Preliminary Final. Loser is Eliminated.
Diamond 2-1.00pm game is Semi-Final 2: 1v2. Winner moves to the Grand Final. Loser moves to the Preliminary Final. 

Tuesday 19.3.24 B Grade Preliminary Final
Diamond 1-8.00pm game - LSF2vWSF1. Winner moves to the Grand Final. Loser is Eliminated

Sat 16 Mar 2024 13:00 Diamond 01 B West Torrens B Glenelg

Sat 16 Mar 2024 13:00 Diamond 02 B Sturt Navy B Hills

Tue 19 Mar 2024 20:00 Diamond 01 B Sturt Navy B West Torrens

Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 22 Mar 2024

Adelaide Softball Association - Barratt Reserve

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Sat 23 Mar 2024 17:00 Diamond 01 B Hills B Sturt Navy
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